BioSpec SR® | Accessories

Categories
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA
SRA

BSMD Update Color Code

15369
15362
15515
15519
15417
15505
15525
15364
15506
15201
15203

Color Name
Bedrock
Ecru
Gargoyle
Haystack
Hojicha
Koala
Mojave

New Glacier
Northstar
Oyster White
Sandrift

LFV
20.6
354
234
336

357
45.4
46.9
485
55.4
513

Weld Rod

842407 Bedrock
842485 Bone Beige
842332 Stone Gray
842485 Bone Beige
842381 Heather Beige
842316 Pewter
842489 Micah
842361 Cream
842317 Light Gray
842322 Off White
842354 Beige

Ideal Base
204 Gray

12 Sandy Tan
663 Sky Gray
527 Clay

209 Gray Beige
204 Gray

527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
244 Off White
244 Off White

Wall Base

597 Mocha

508 Tweed

198 Deep Space
503 Ginger

508 Tweed

192 Jet Gray
508 Tweed

113 Morning Mist
190 Jackalope
170 Bright White
205 Cream



