

BioSpec SR® | Accessories

Categories	BSMD Update Color Code	Color Name	LFV	Weld Rod	Ideal Base	Wall Base
SRA	15369	Bedrock	20.6	842407 Bedrock	204 Gray	597 Mocha
SRA	15362	Ecru	35.4	842485 Bone Beige	112 Sandy Tan	508 Tweed
SRA	15515	Gargoyle	23.4	842332 Stone Gray	663 Sky Gray	198 Deep Space
SRA	15519	Haystack	33.6	842485 Bone Beige	527 Clay	503 Ginger
SRA	15417	Hojicha		842381 Heather Beige	209 Gray Beige	508 Tweed
SRA	15505	Koala	35.7	842316 Pewter	204 Gray	192 Jet Gray
SRA	15525	Mojave	45.4	842489 Micah	527 Clay	508 Tweed
SRA	15364	New Glacier	46.9	842361 Cream	663 Sky Gray	113 Morning Mist
SRA	15506	Northstar	48.5	842317 Light Gray	663 Sky Gray	190 Jackalope
SRA	15201	Oyster White	55.4	842322 Off White	244 Off White	170 Bright White
SRA	15203	Sandrift	51.3	842354 Beige	244 Off White	205 Cream